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COMUNE AN 1 MIRENDA DANIELA ANTONELLA 10/03/1862 VvV 222 2014 O ATEEQOQ3005 AT 0 0 P X f 0
COMUNE AN 2 PONZANO ELENA 26/04/1978 AT 162 2014 O ATIC809002 AT 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 3  CORRIERI LINA EMANUELA 02/04M1977 AT 146 2014 O ATEE0Q03005 AT 0 0 O I 0
COMUNE AN 4  MATTINA SALVATRICE 18/06/1955 CL 140 2014 O ATIC81400D AT 0 0 P ! 0
COMUNE AN 5 RAINERO TIZIANA 09/06/1971 AT 124 2014 O ATEE004001 AT 0 0 O X ! 0
COMUNEAN 6 TOSO MANUELA 04/07/1982 AT 119 2014 O ATIC811002 AT 0 0 O I 0
COMUNE AN 7  CONTI MANUELA 20/01/1976 AT 112 2014 O ATEEQO500R AT 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE AN 8  ZUNINO GABRIELLA 15/07/1977 TO 110 2014 0 ATPS01000Q AT 0 0 o I 0
COMUNE AN 9  FRANCESCHINI STELLA 13101977 VT 92 2014 O ATIS00200B AT 0 0 G X | 0
COMUNE AN 10 CUPIRAGGI GICVANNA 2011111972 CZ 86 2014 O ATIC811002 AT 0 0 A X I 0
COMUNE AN 11 BONINO IVANA 26/08/1971 AT 84 2014 O ATEEQ04001 AT 0 0 P X I 0
COMUNE AN 12 MONTALI CRISTINA 22/04/1969 AT 83 2014 O ATIC808002 AT 0 0 P X I 0
COMUNE AN 13 ONESTI MARINA 241101975 AT 75 2014 Q ATIC816005 AT 0 0 0] I 0
COMUNE AN 14 BELLONE ANTONINA 01/071975 PA 73 2014 O ATIC815009 AT 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE AN 15 POVERO ELISA 13/01/1982 AT 73 2014 O ATIC80500P AT 0 0 O I 0
COMUNE AN 16 DALCOL GIULIA 111111880 AT 72 2014 O ATIC81400D AT 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE AN 17 TORCHIO ELENA 02/06/1981 AT 70 2014 O ATIC811002 AT 0 0 QO | 0
COMUNE AN 18 GHIONE ALIDA 14/09/1990 CN 69 2014 O ATIC81200T AT 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE AN 19 GRANATA SONYA 28/04/1967 EE 69 2014 O ATEEDO4001 AT 0 0 P | 0
COMUNE AN 20 PERGOLESE GIOVANNA 15/09/1980 TP 67 2014 O ATEEDO3005 AT 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 21 CASTO PAOLA 02/10/1983 AT 62 2014 O ATIC81200T AT 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 22 SANTAGATI FRANCESCA 28/03/1977 AT 60 2014 O ATEEQO100D AT 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 23 BRANDIMARTE MARILENA 14111967 TO 58 2014 O ATIC811002 AT 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 24 PASCALE LOREDANA 08/01/1964 AT 57 2014 O ATIC808006 AT 0 0 0 X | g
COMUNE AN 25 VORRARO LUCIANA 20/0211979 AT 54 2014 O ATIS004003 AT 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 26 NOSENZO MARIA RITA 20/06/1971 AT 53 2014 © ATIC81400D AT 0 0 O 1 0
COMUNE AN 27 TOPPINO LOREDANA 12/07/1973 AT 52 2014 O ATPMO100GR AT 0 0 O X l 0
COMUNE AN 28 MAESTRI ELISA 26/09/1975 AT 45 2014 O ATEEOQ500R AT 0 0 P X | 0
COMUNE AN 29 TRIBERTI ILARIA 21/011983 AT 42 2014 O ATIC81300N AT 0 0 0O | 0
COMUNE AN 30 GALANTE GIUSEPPINA MARILEN 18/0311973 AT 42 2014 © ATPMO1000R AT 0 0 P ] 0
COMUNE AN 31 CUTAZZO ABBONDANZA 23/04/1969 LE 37 2014 O ATEEQ03005 AT 0 0 O X { 0
COMUNE AN 32 MICTTO SILVIA 18/01M1977 AT 36 2014 O ATEEQ04001 AT 0 0 P X ! 0
COMUNE AN 33 VULLO TERESA 23/08/1971 TO 32 2014 O ATEEB03005 AT 0 0 0 X I 0
COMUNE AN 34 PERRONE ANNARITA 13/02/1980 BA 28 2014 O ATEE003005 AT 0 0 P | 0
COMUNE AN 35 MORO ELENA 22/07/1983 AL 26 2014 O ATIC80400V AT 0 0 0] X | 0
COMUNE AN 36 MASI ANTONIETTA 26/03/1974 NA 26 2014 0 ATPMO1000R AT 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 37 PAPPALARDO TATIANA 15/06/1979¢ AT 26 2014 O ATICB08006 AT 0 0 0 X | 0
COMUNE AN 38 FORTUNATO SANTO ALESSANDRO 18/06/1980 PA 25 2014 O ATICB0O8006 AT 0 0 0 I 0
COMUNE AN 39 ROERO FRANCESCA 18101978 AT 24 2014 O ATIC808006 AT 0 0 O I 0
COMUNE AN 40 CONTI ALESSIA 14/10/1982 AT 24 2014 O ATEEQ04001 AT 0 0 0 | 0
COMUNE AN 41 STENDARDO CLAUDIA 15/03/1974 LE 23 2014 O ATIC80600E AT 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 42 ALIOTTA MARIAGIOVANNA 16/06/M1963 CL 23 2014 Q ATEEO0100D AT 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 43 PAVONE CONCETTA 23111976 EE 22 2014 Q ATIC816005 AT 0 0 0 X | 0
COMUNE AN 44 BREGASI JUNA 30/08/1978 EE 22 2014 O ATIS00600P AT 0 0 0 X | 0
COMUNE AN 45 BASILE GIUSEPPINA 04/09/1961 KR 22 2014 O ATIC81400D AT 0 0 ] X I 0
COMUNE AN 46 CESTARI NORA CELINE 11101983 AT 22 2014 O ATEE00100D AT 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE AN 47 CESTARI ALICE 11/10/1983 AT 22 2014 O ATEE00100D AT 0 0 O X | 0
- COMUNE AN 48 . CANTA ILEANA 14/12/1981 AT 21 2014 O ATIC810006 AT 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 49 DI MARCO MARIANNA 06/09/1981 CcL 21 2014 O ATIC81300N AT 0 0 0 X I 0
COMUNE AN 50 MAGRO LOREDANA 16/10/1980 CL 21 2014 O ATIC81200T AT 0 0 0 I 0
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CERRATO
SIMONETT!
DI GRIGOLI
COSTANTINO
LANGELLA
PADULA
MUSSO
MORRA
BILELLO
CUNIBERTI
BIANCO
LICATA
INVERNIZZI
PUGLIESE
MORRA
REVELLO
FORCINA
BARBERO
CARNI
CARRER
OLIVA
NOVELLI
MINETTO
AZZONE
TROVATO
SALASCO
VERDOLOTTI
MORTARA
SAMMARTANO
SOLITO
BOTTARO
ATZORI

DE SIBIO
NARDIELLO
NOSENZO
BUSSOLINO
BOERO
TARTAGLINO
MAZZARA
PIA

ELMO
TRIPODI
GALLI
PISANO

VAVALA' POLLUCE

BANNINO
LATORRE
ORLANDO
BAINO
CANNELLA
CADELANCO
GIUGLIANC
NICALA
FAVATA
MISCHIATTI
TROTTA

BARBARA MARIA
SERENA
GIOVANNA
MARIACARMELA
MARIANNA
ALFREDO
DANIELA

ANGELA
MARIACRISTINA
CHIARA

SARA
ALESSANDRO
MARIA LUISA
MARIA LUISA
STEFANIA
PATRIZIA
MARIAPIA
FRANCA
MASSIMILIANO
STEFANIA
GIUSEPPA
MORGANA

CINZIA MARIA GRAZI
VIVIANA

MARIA CONCETTA
CRISTINA
ANTONIETTA
CARMEN
MARIAANNA
MARILISA

SILVIA

STELLA
VINCENZA

MARIA ANTONELLA
ANNALISA
CLAUDIA
PATRIZIA
BARBARA

MARIA CONCETTA

MANUELAALESSANDRA

CONCETTA
DOMENICA
LUISELLA

LUCIA

RINA

ROSA
MARCELLA
ANNALISA
LUISELLA
ANGELA

CARLA
VINCENZA
SIMONA
CONCETTA RITA
JENNY

MARIA CARMELA

24/09/1970
23/01/1981
27/071974
18/08/1981
16/03/1977
12/11/1973
09/11/1982
17/05/1967
30/04/1982
25/10/1978
22/11/1981
13/08/1979
04/03/1960
08/09/1978
09/03/1978
211121976
23/10/1974
22/04/1981
08/11/1975
03/11/1968
06/06/1978
08/06/1969
2210411978
25/12/1975
20/09/1982
30/01/1980
30/08/1968
2211171966
26/07/1965
31/05/1981
27/06/1980
23/08/1975
12/02/1970
18/06/1974
02/06/1977
28/11/1981
27/08/1979
20/011981
03/05/1978
03/09/1978
05/08/1983
05/07/1982
17111975
156/08/1969
30/12/1975
13/05/1975
09/08/1974
10/09/1978
09/07/1966
02/04/1980
14/09/1970
27/06/1968
28/03/1968
09/04/1976
28/01/1972
06/07/1975
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ATEE004001
ATIC80500P
ATPMO1000R
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ATIC8Q600E
ATIS00600P
ATIC81400D
ATEE003005
ATIS00700E
ATEEOO500R
ATIC810006
ATIS00600P
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ATEE003005
ATIC811002
ATEEQ0500R
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ATEEO004001
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ATHIC81400D
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ATEEOO500R
ATIC81400D
ATIC81400D
ATIC816005
ATIC808008
ATIC81200T
ATEEQ04001
ATIC81400D
ATIC808006
ATEE004001
ATEE004001
ATIC81400D
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DI CIANNI
GAIANO
POPPA
FILIPETTI
MANGINI
DE ANGELIS
PUPPIONE
MAGNONE
DALMASSO
SERRANOC
CICALA
ATTANASIO
RIVETTI
LAMATTINA
RIVELLO
MIRENDA
DALCOL
RIVELLO
MIRENDA
DALCOL
RIVELLO
MIRENDA
DALCOL
RIVELLO

MARCO

CHIARA MARIA
ROBERTA

MARIELLA

TERESA

ANNA RITA

NOEMI MARIA
MARIAGRAZIA

SILVIA

MARIALUISA

MARIA TERESA
MADDALENA
MARIAPIARITA
MARIELLA

SILVIA

DANIELA ANTONELLA
GIULIA

SILVIA

DANIELA ANTONELLA
GIULIA

SILVIA

DANIELA ANTONELLA
GIULIA

SILVIA

04/04/1970
21/08M1877
31/03/1963
25/05/1953
23111971
21/05/1980
15/03/1971
25/12/1969
04/11/1983
08/10/1981
01/09/1981
28/02/1977
22/05/1959
20/11/1976
05/05/1991
10/03/1962
11/11/4990
05/05/1991
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